Datasheet
DESCRIPTION
Similar in design to the RDI Series, the Relialign CDI Door
Interlock Series is also an electromechanical device designed
for use in commercial applications where swing/hinge door
applications are in service. This Relialign Series design
incorporates a “mechanical lock” feature (power-to-unlock
solenoid) rather than a solenoid lock (de-energize solenoid to

Black
Bronze
Table 3. Order Guide (Replacement Actuator Keys)
Catalog LIstings Description
GKZ91 Replacement actuator key (finish, white)
GKZ92 Replacement actuator key (finish, black)
GKZ93 Replacement actuator key (finish, architectural bronze)
4    sensing.honeywell.com
Relialign Commercial Door Interlock Switches, CDI Series
Figure 3. CDI Left-hand Mounting Dimensions  •  (For reference only) in
8.42
WINDOW
MID-POINT
6.00
.76
1.88
2.71
.40
.28
1.05
.65
1.44
.85
.25 2.03
.44
.31
.30
1.750
1.15
(.863)
2.5
+.0408.457 -.022
(ACTUATOR LOCATION)
2.29
(DOOR SURFACE)
2.79
.49
(PLUNGER
TRAVEL)
1.99
9.75
1.200
6.06
1.47
7.125 ` .007
4X Ø 0.190
1.125
.500
7.375 ± .007
.500 TYP
1.375
2X .190
(.120)
(1.200)
(.260)
RUBBER
BUMPER
FRONT OPENING
FOR EMERGENCY
OVER-RIDE
SIDE OPENING FOR
EMERGENCY OVER-RIDE
KEY (BOTH SIDES)
SWITCH
SHOWN
ACTUATED
DOOR
SURFACE
NOTE: Interlock must be mounted vertically as illustrated.
Sensing and Internet of Things     5
Relialign Commercial Door Interlock Switches, CDI Series